



PROVIDING DIRECTION | PRODUCING RESULTS

YOUR TIME IS VALUABLE

We'd like to buy you a cup of coffee and discuss how Northland Wealth Management can help you and your business.

We'll keep it short. We are a Midwest-based broker-dealer, and we focus on you and your clients like you are our family. At the end of the day, we work together to take care of your clients.

If you're interested in learning more, let's talk about how Northland Wealth Management could be the right fit for you and your practice as a trusted partner for your future success.

It's as simple as a phone call, see our contact info below. Please let us know when you have some time to meet.

ABOUT NORTHLAND WEALTH MANAGEMENT

At Northland Wealth Management, we deliver solutions for individuals' long-term financial needs. Through experienced Financial Professionals and Registered Investment Adviser Representatives like you, we deliver a full spectrum of investment solutions to provide peace of mind for your clients.

Our constant focus is on you, your clients, and your future with Northland Wealth Management.

Visit us at: Northland Wealth Management

612-851-5900 | 800-851-2920 150 S. 5th Street, Suite 3300 Minneapolis, MN 55402 866-333-0141 | 414-727-2229 2675 N. Mayfair Road, Suite 550 Milwaukee, WI 53226



CONSIDER A NEW DIRECTION

When you are facing a crucial decision as to the direction of your business and livelihood, choose a partner with the innovative products and competitive services to keep you in the game, and moving forward.

CONTACTS



Mike Leonard Managing Director Wealth Management Division 612-851-5925

mleonard@northlandsecurities.com

NORTHLAND'S ADVANTAGES

- Locations in Minneapolis, Columbus, Denver, Detroit, Des Moines, Madison, Milwaukee
- Clearing Firm Pershing LLC
- Ethical and Dedicated Culture
- Employee Benefits for Staff
- Practical and Experienced Staff
- Responsive Compliance Team
- Solution-Driven Management
- 20+ Years of Firm History & Growth



Craig Ostrom
Senior Vice President
Branch Manager, Milwaukee
414-908-0410
costrom@northlandsecurities.com

Northland Wealth Management is the division of Northland Securities, Inc., Member FINRA and SIPC, Registered with SEC and MSRB, phone 612-851-5900. Northland Securities, Inc., is a diversified financial services firm, including investment banking and full-service broker-dealer divisions, offering investment and finance services for government entities, financial institutions, non-profit organizations, and individual investors. Northland is a leading underwriter of tax-exempt bonds in the Midwest, and is recognized for its equity markets research and specialization in finance and capital market access for corporate, government, and non-profit clients. Headquartered in Minneapolis, Minnesota, Northland Securities has branch offices in Colorado, Iowa, Michigan, Ohio, and Wisconsin. Individual Financial Representative or IAR licensing will vary by state; please visit FINRA's BrokerCheck.

Northland Wealth Management is a division of Northland Securities, Member FINRA / SIPC and registered with SEC and MSRB. Corporate Office: 150 South Fifth Street, Suite 3300, Minneapolis, MN 55402, Phone 800-851-2920.

For informational purposes only. Consult the appropriate professionals for tax and legal information. This is not an offer to buy or sell securities. This summary does not purport to be complete; it is based on information believed to be reliable but is not guaranteed by Northland Securities.

RC 23-220 RIA 23-05 CC 23-11

For more information, news, and contacts: Please visit www.northlandsecurities.com/, 800-851-2920.

WM Email1 RC 23-219 RIA 23-04 CC 23-10